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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1
R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.2
L MAIN 0.4 0.6 L MAIN 0.4 0.6
R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.8 R VON KARMAN 1.2 1.8

L CAMPUS 3.2 5.0 L CAMPUS 3.2 5.0
R TURTLE ROCK 2.1 7.1 R TURTLE ROCK 2.1 7.1

R SUNNYHILL 0.2 7.3 R SUNNYHILL 0.2 7.3

L SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 2.2 9.5 L SHADY CANYON BIKEWAY 2.2 9.5

R SHADY CANYON  0.2 9.7 R SHADY CANYON  0.2 9.7

R QUAIL HILL 1.0 10.7 R QUAIL HILL 1.0 10.7

L LAGUNA CANYON 0.7 11.4 L LAGUNA CANYON 0.7 11.4

R ALTON 0.8 12.2 R ALTON 0.8 12.2

R PACIFICA 0.7 12.9 R PACIFICA 0.7 12.9

R IRVINE CENTER / MOULTON 4.9 17.8 R IRVINE CENTER / MOULTON 4.9 17.8

R ALISO VIEJO 2.6 20.4 R ALISO VIEJO 2.6 20.4
R ALISO CREEK 0.9 21.3 R ALISO CREEK 0.9 21.3
R ALICIA 2.3 23.6 R ALICIA 2.3 23.6
R CROWN VALLEY 2.1 25.7 R CROWN VALLEY 2.1 25.7
L CAMINO DEL AVION 0.7 26.4 L CAMINO DEL AVION 0.7 26.4
L NIGUEL 2.2 28.6 L NIGUEL 2.2 28.6
R MARINA HILLS 1.2 29.8 R MARINA HILLS 1.2 29.8
L GOLDEN LANTERN / MOULTON 5.3 35.1 L GOLDEN LANTERN / MOULTON 5.3 35.1
R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 35.8 R LAGUNA HILLS 0.7 35.8
L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 36.4 L PASEO DE VALENCIA 0.6 36.4
R LOS ALISOS 1.1 37.5 R LOS ALISOS 1.1 37.5
L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 4.4 41.9 L MUIRLANDS / BARRANCA 4.4 41.9
R TECHNOLOGY 1.4 43.3 R TECHNOLOGY 1.4 43.3
R LAGUNA CANYON 0.2 43.5 R LAGUNA CANYON 0.2 43.5
R SAND CANYON SIDE PATH 0.2 43.7 R SAND CANYON SIDE PATH 0.2 43.7
L WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 46.8 L WALNUT TRAIL 3.1 46.8
L HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 46.9 L HARVARD SIDE PATH 0.1 46.9
L HARVARD  0.9 47.8 L HARVARD  0.9 47.8
R WARNER 0.8 48.6 R WARNER 0.8 48.6
L TUSTIN RANCH / VON KARMAN 2.0 50.6 L TUSTIN RANCH / VON KARMAN 2.0 50.6
R MAIN 0.4 51.0 R MAIN 0.4 51.0
R MACARTHUR 0.1 51.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 51.1
L PARKING LOT 0.1 51.2 L PARKING LOT 0.1 51.2
 FINISH  51.2  FINISH  51.2
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